
Dean’s List 

Karl Doudy Angrand   

Dustin Beaverson   

Rachel Boldt   

Zachary Brubaker   

Jonathan Good   

Katherine Greenwood  

Hyein Hong   

Nisha Katuwal   

Nathan King   

Marissa Kopp 

Jason Leighty 

Samuel Martello 

Emily Parrish 

Nicole Patton 

Megan Spalletta-Ferrari 

Adam Stone 

Amber Tittle 

Mark Tlumach 

Hung Tran 

Wei Zhang 

 

Environmental Club  

Lauren Bleyer         

Myles Breisch      

Abigial Brown     

Haley Duryee 

Emily Parrish 



Adam Stone 

Mark Tlumach 

 

Graduating Students 

Dustin Beaverson  

Cecilia Dean  

Haley Duryee  

Hyein Hong  

Samantha Horst  

Taylor Laird 

Allena McCloud 

Theophile Renel Ntsoummou 

Nicole Patton 

Brandon Weiler 

Tzu-Hsuan Yang  

 

Livewire 

Annamarie Albert  

Victoria Bostwick  

Joshua Griffin  

Travis Hannegan 

Ismael Miranda 

 

Phi Theta Kappa  

Karl Doudy Angrand  

Samantha Bedford   

Chadwick Beiler   

Myles Breisch    



George Brown   

Cecilia Dean    

Kirstie Emerson    

Ricardo Gonzalez    

Jonathan Good   

Katherine Greenwood    

Dianna Hauser    

Hyein Hong    

Jason Leighty   

Penny Lefert 

Ryan McLarney 

Ashley Mowery 

Brooke Mullhausen 

Laura Noll 

Emily Parrish 

Taylor Renning 

Laura Rowlands 

Danielle Shaver 

Megan Spalletta-Ferrari 

Nicole Taylor 

Gibson Theobald 

Hung Tran 

 

Soccer Club 

Herman Angel  

Jewel Brown  

Daniela Gonzalez Barbosa  

Rei Iwashita  



Nisha Katuwal  

Joel Kim  

Ervy Labady  

Deepash Mahat  

Sam Martello 

Bogdan Nazaryan 

Bobbie Nichols 

Theophile Ntsoumou 

Laura Rowlands 

Megha Timsina 

Josh Williams 

 

Student Ambassadors 

Karl Doudy Angrand 

Jackie Bleich                                            

Brooke Diirner     

Jean Berno Elie 

Laura Noll 

Sarah Smith 

Gibson Theobald 

 

Student Government Association 

George Brown—President  

Allena McCloud—Vice President  

Hyein Hong—Treasurer  

Terry Mulumba -Secretary   

Jewel Brown   

Josh Cohen  



Kayla Moye 

Heather Rust 

Megan Spalletta-Ferrari 

Marcus Stauffer 

Megha Timsina 

Tyrae Williams 

Shannon Williams 

 

Student Leadership 

Destiny Bailey 

Rosetta Bailey 

Diane Bennett 

Jewel Brown 

Cecilia Dean 

Clairessa Farmer 

Tommy Gustafson 

Jacqueline Houser 

Brianna Carroll Lugo 

Terry Mulumba 

Michael Potter 

Jorge Luis Pinto 

Jessica Richardson 

Ha Roberts 

Wilmary Sierra 

Philip Squires 

Marcus Stauffer 

Tina Tran 

Dellicia Vaughn 



Julia Wade 

Tyrae Williams 

Tzu-Hsuan Yang 

Yodeit Teklu 

 

Student Organization Radologic Technology (SORT) 

Kimberly Ahlers  

Samantha Bedford 

Janell Bowman  

Ronald Delumen  

Joshua Francis  

Ryan McLarney  

Ashley Mowery 

Brooke Mullhausen  

Kara Reagan 

Abigail Rikas 

Matthew Ryan 

Elizabeth Seebold 

Mersina Sosangelis 

Nicole Taylor 

Amber Tittle 

Jinerci Valdez 

Allison Wright 

 

Student Programming Board 

Diane Bennett 

Clairessa Farmer 

Hang Huynh 



Nicolette Madanat 

Jorge Luis Pinto 

Megha Timsina 

Mariah Wright 

Tzu-Hsuan Yang 
 

Student workers 

Karl Doudy Angrand 

Rosetta Bailey 

Dustin Beaverson 

Diane Bennett 

Jazmin Betancourt 

Jacqueline Bleich 

Kimberly Bogert 

Victoria Bostwick 

George Brown 

Zachary Brubaker 

Brianna Carroll Lugo 

Rebecca Carnarius 

Abdulla Chaudhry 

Regina Croto 

Jessica Doman 

Joseph Doutrich 

Jean Berno Elie 

Kirstie Emerson 

Jarlenys Evans 

Clairessa Farmer 

John Fuller 

Katherine Greenwood 



Ricardo Gonzalez 

Jonathan Good 

Travis Hannegan 

Dianna Hauser 

Jacob Herschberger 

Hyein Hong 

Justin Horst 

Samantha Horst 

Jennifer Hummer 

Bethany Inman 

Leyla Islamova 

Stevens Jaquez Cabral 

Kenneth Johns 

Nisha Katuwal 

Nathan King 

Marissa Kopp 

Taylor Laird 

Christy Lam 

Michael Lawver 

Jason Leighty 

Allena McCloud 

Ismael Miranda 

Terry Mulumba 

Bogdan Nazaryan 

Alexandra Parisi 

Emily Parrish 

Nicole Patton 

Lauren Petrecca 



Jorge Luis Pinto 

Lynnea Quintana 

Stephanie Rineer 

Joshua Schultz 

Pencilvania Seraphin 

Danielle Shaver 

Christopher Signor 

Sarah Smith 

Adam Stone 

Chhatra Subedi 

Bhim Thapaliya 

Gibson Theobald 

Megha Timsina 

Gabriela Veneziano 

Candice Webster 

Brandon Weiler 

Mariah Wright 

Jinming Yang 

Tzu-Hsuan Yang 

Breeana Year 

Wei Zhang 

 

Voices 
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